SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM
701801
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
70300211 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LETTERS AND
SYMBOLS - PAINT
70300221 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"-
PAINT
70300241 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"-
PAINT
70300261 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"-
PAINT
70300281 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"-
PAINT
70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" -
TYPE IV TAPE
72400500 RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A
72400600 RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE B
72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT
FILE NAME = USER NAME = Sher J<hJn
{JN:\Vldof-PN.bentleymm:PWllXJT\Documents\/OOT Offfei s\D/sfrlct I\Projec!S\Dl4ZT2U\CADDato\/JeslgrM/42720-stt-�
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXJO '/ Fn.
PLOT DATE = 21212024
FOOT
SO FT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
FOOT
DESIGNED -
J<OO,AWN -
CHECKED -
DA TE -
CONSTRUCTION
ROADWAY DRAINAGE
TOTAL 80% FED 80% FED
QUANTITIES 20% STATE 20% STATE
100% STATE
MCHENRY MCHENRY
0005 0005 0005
I I
10862 10862
10646 10646
117 117
76560 76560
1200 1200
975 975
186 186
36646 36646
20 20
4 4
341 341
REVISED -
REVISED -
REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
CODE NO
* 78000100
* 78000200
* 78000400
* 78000600
* 78000650
* 78100100
* 78300200
* X0326898
* X2020110
* X4400503
* X4421817
* X5537800
* X6030310
* X6700407
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING -
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL
CENTER LINE - RUMBLE STRIP - 16"
GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND
REPLACEMENT GREATER THAN 10 FEET
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 7 INCH
I SPEC !AL>
STORM SEWERS TO BE CLEANED 12"
FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED< SPECIAL>
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A < DI l
UNIT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
FOOT
UNIT
FOOT
SO YD
FOOT
EACH
CAL MO
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
11 7
76560
1200
975
186
2105
1270
30350
766
253
40
116
15
12
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ROADWAY
80% FED
20% STATE
MCHENRY
0005
117
76560
1200
975
186
2105
1270
30350
766
253
20
15
12
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION IL 173 (ALDEN ROAD TO GREENWOOD ROAD)
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION
DRAINAGE
80% FED
20% STATE
100% STATE
MCHENRY
0005 0005
116
';;ftl SECTION
TYPE CODE
* = SPEC I ALTY ITEMS
COUNTY IJHm�I
s��� T
303 I 2020-044-RS&SW MCHENRY I 150 I
CONTRACT NO. 62L16
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
* X2010100 TREE LIMB REMOVAL (4 TO 10 INCHES DIAMETER) EACH 3 3
* X2100002 PRUNING FOR SAFETY AND EQUIPMENT CLEARANCE UNIT 4.96 4.96
20
* 78300202 PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SQ FT 27584 27584
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Asterisk
Scott.Pearce
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 4/9/2024